No. C 102569

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY
LISA MAGALLANES

PO BOX 85304

SAN DIEGO CA 92186-5304
USA

NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS INC
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G

BOISE ID 83705
USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT BARRETT HORN 40 LAKE BELLEVUE #310
VICE PRESIDENT CHARLES NAY 40 LAKE BELLEVUE #310
VICE PRESIDENT THERESA CHERRY 5898 COPLEY DRIVE #500
VICE PRESIDENT JAMES MADSEN 5898 COPLEY DRIVE #500
VICE PRESIDENT MICHAEL RISH 5898 COPLEY DRIVE #500
VICE PRESIDENT STEVE HOPS 5898 COPLEY DRIVE #500
VICE PRESIDENT RHONA KANINAU 5898 COPLEY DRIVE, #500
VICE PRESIDENT LISA KLIKA 5898 COPLEY DRIVE, #500
TREASURER TERRY SCHMIDT 5898 COPLEY DRIVE, #500
DIRECTOR ROBERT MYERS 5898 COPLEY DRIVE, #500
DIRECTOR TERRY SCHMIDT 5898 COPLEY DRIVE, #500
DIRECTOR MARY ANN MCGARRY 5898 COPLEY DRIVE, #500
SECRETARY CATHERINE BLOCKER 5898 COPLEY DRIVE, #500
PRESIDENT MARY ANN MCGARRY 5898 COPLEY DRIVE, #500
DIRECTOR MICHAEL MEYER 1601 DODGE STREET, STE 3800

City
BELLEVUE
BELLEVUE
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
OMAHA

State
WA
WA

R2RRR222220¢%

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
98005
98005
92111
92111
92111
92111
92111
92111
92111
92111
92111
92111
92111
92111
68102

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 102569

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lisa
Name (type or print): Lisa

Date: 06/03/2014
Title: Klika

Processed 06/03/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




